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S1no [First Namo————C=Mail id with institutional domain
L 1]ABDyL Last Name Email Address Status
u ABDURAHIMAN JALEEL abduljalesl@emeacollege.ac.in Ac‘u.ve
\im\ AK abdurahimanak@emeacollege.ac.in Act{ve
_\4;@%]\ rahim rahim@emeacollege.ac.in ' A@e
5| Abg Azeez P abdulazeezp@emeacollege.ac.in Active
—) ul - -
6|Abaul kareem kareem@emegcollege.ac.m : ACtl'VE
| = = Muneer .V muneervalappil@emeacollege.ac.in Active
JMU'\ latheef abdullatheef@emeacollege.ac.in Active
— 8lAbdul shukoor jithu@emeacollege.ac.in Active
L S|Abdul Rasheed abdulrasheedk@emeacollege.ac.in__|Active
| 10]Abdul Latheef Puthen Veetil latheefpv@emeacollege.ac.in Active
11|ABIDHA KP abidha.anvar@emeacollege.ac.in Active
12|ABOOBACKER SIDEEQUE, K.C  [keasiddeeg@emeacollege.ac.in Active
| ___13|Aboobacker Sidheeque sidhikoffice@emeacollege.ac.in Active
14 |aboobakar Siddeeque sidhigue@emeacollege.ac.in Active
15|Alumni EMEA College alumni@emeacollege.ac.in Active
16|AMEERUDHEEN, P.P ppameer@emeacollege.ac.in Active
17|AMLA KK amlarahmath@emeacollege.ac.in Active
18|ANEESATH, M aneesathm@emeacollege.ac.in Active
19|ASHITHA SANUJ ashithasanuj@emeacollege.ac.in Active
20]ASIF. N asifn@emeacollege.ac.in Active
21| Askarali A askaralia@emeacollege.ac.in Active
22)|AYISHABI K kayishabi@emeacollege.ac.in Active
23|BALKEES, K.S balkeesks@emeacollege.ac.in Active
24|BIOTECHNOLOGY EMEA icbs@emeacollege.ac.in Active
25|Dhanya P.S dhanyaps@emeacollege.ac.in Active
26|DR. KRISHNAKUMAR, |T. drkrishnakumar@emeacollege.ac.in |Active
27|Dr. AFSAL P.C afsalpc@emeacollege.ac.in Active
28|Dr. MASHHOOR k mashhoork@emeacollege.ac.in Active
29|Dr. Murshid Ahammed M drmurshid@emeacollege.ac.in Active
30|Dr.Ayoob C.P ayoobkeyi@emeacollege.ac.in Active
31|Dr.Mahjabeen Aydeed drmahjabeen@emeacollege.ac.in Active
32|Dr.Mohammed Haneefa|P haneefnilambur@emeacollege.ac.in  |Active
33|DUFAIDA, K. M. dufaida@emeacollege.ac.in Active
34|EMEA COLLEGE admin@emeacollege.ac.in Active
35|EMEA Principal principal@emeacollege.ac.in Active
36(|EMEA College mail@emeacollege.ac.in Active
37|eminence emea eminence@emeacollege.ac.in Active
38|FASALIYA PP fasaliyapp@emeacollege.ac.in Active
39|FASEELA, N.K faseelank@emeacollege.ac.in Active
40(FIROZ, K T. firosekt@emeacollege.ac.in Active
41|FOUSIYA M fousiyam@emeacollege.ac.in Active
42|FOUSIYA A fousiya@emeacollege.ac.in Active
43|Fousia T fousiat@emeacollege.ac.in Active
44|HAJARA P hajara@emeacollege.ac.in Active
45|HASSAN A V. hassanav@emeacollege.ac.in Active
| ~46[HAULATH~._ K. haulathyoosuf@emeacollege ac.in Active
_~47IHUSSAIN 77, - V. hussainv@emeacollege.ac.in Active,
/ 48|lbrahim -« |Cholakkal ibrahimcholakkal@emeacoliege. ac.in Activ‘é\i\\ )
A9|IJARED - — - % |EMEA jared@emeacollege ac.in Active’
. 50[IQAC.—. . . . |EMEA igac@emeacollege.ac.in PYoIRmaa =
ol : EM E A COLLESE-OREA
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QWERVEEN ifanaparveen@emeacollege.ac.in___|Active
& JAMSHEER ODAKKAL jahfarodakkal@emeacollege.ac.in Act?ve
\ﬁ Jamsheel; CK jamsheerck@emeacollege.ac. in Active
|__55|Janeef Y ojamsheela@emeacollege.ac.in Active
\SE J'aseena\ P janeefp@emeacollege.ac.in : Act!ve
[ S7|JISHA kp jaseena@@imeacollegg.ac.ln Active
| 58[J0YST 5 P.J jishapj@emeacollege.ac.in_ Active
59]Kamalam JOB _ joysijobs@emeacollege.ac.in __[Active
*?O-W Edathil kamaIamedathil@emeacollege.ac.m Act!ve ,
\MmﬁL P khadeejap@emeacollege.ac.in Active '
G Coliha— S. lalith@emeacollege.ac.in Active ;
\ssml L lolitha@emeacollege.ac.in : ACt'lVE.‘ :
el MOHAr\l;lED Rasheed abdulrasheed@emeacollege.ac.in Act!ve
\65 MORAMED NISART. V. tvnisar@emeacollege.ac.in Actfve
SADIQU, P.A Zayansadiqu@emeacollege.ac.in Active
66|MOHAMED SHAFI, T shafikannoth@emeacollege.ac.in Active
67|MOHAMMED FAISAL , T faisalthalakotti@emeacollege.ac.in ~ [Active
68|Mohamed Jamshad.K kmjamshad@emeacollege.ac.in Active
69|Mohammedali K. M. mohammedalikm@emeacollege.ac.in |Active
70|MOIDEEN SHAFEEQUE, A |moideenshafeeque@emeacollege.ac.iActive |
71|Muhammed Kutty a.k muhammedkutty@emeacollege.ac.in |Active
72|Muhammed Najeeb P.M najeebpm@emeacollege.ac.in Active 4
73[Musthafa kuyilthodi musthafa@emeacollege.ac.in Active
74]Muthokoya Thangal kpmthangal@emeacollege.ac.in Active -
75|NAHAS SHA A A nahassha@emeacollege.ac.in Active
76|Najee sabir E.T etnajeesabir@emeacollege.ac.in Active -
77|NARGEES MK nargeesmk@emeacollege.ac.in Active 3
78|Naseel Ismail.c naseel@emeacollege.ac.in Active
79|nasreena K nasreenak@emeacollege.ac.in Active .
80|P.M Abdurazaque abdurazaquepm@emeacollege.ac.in [Active
81|PRAVEESH. R praveeshpranav@emeacollege.ac.in [Active g
82|Premkumar K.P premkumar@emeacollege.ac.in Active
83|PROF. ABOOBACKER |K.M aboobackerk.arimbra@emeacollege.a{Active P
84|RAFEEQU ALI MUNDODAN rafeequeali@emeacollege.ac.in Active 3
85|rafeekha k rafeekhak@emeacollege.ac.in Active I
86(rahila a rahila@emeacollege.ac.in Active
87|rahmath beevi rahmathbeevi@emeacollege.ac.in Active
88|RAJASEKHARAN, K.E rajasekharan@emeacollege.ac.in Active
89|RAJESH, T.K rajuthalakkulam29@emeacollege.ac.ifActive
90[ramla K ramlak@emeacollege.ac.in Active
91|RANJITHA, 0. K. ranjithack@emeacollege.ac.in Active
92[Razak K razakk@emeacollege.ac.in Active
93|Riyad AM riyad@emeacollege.ac.in Active
94|Roy PP roy@emeacollege.ac.in Active
95|RUBA BADARUDHEEN |ruba@emeacollege.ac.in Active
96|sabna Kk sabnak@emeacollege.ac.in Active
97|SADAKATHULLAH, CK sadakkathullack@emeacollege.ac.in |Active
98|Sadakkathulla S sadakkathulla@emeacollege.ac.in Active
99|sajitha lib sajitha@emeacollege.ac.in Active
100|Sakeer Hussain V.P sakeerhussainvp@emeacollege.ac.in Active
101|SALIHATH M salihath@emeacollege.ac.in Active
102|SHABEEBA. P. V. shabeebapv@emeacollege.ac.in Active
103|SHAHLA . KHANSA, P sehIakhansah@emeacolIege.ac.in Active a
_104|Skabab” -’ KT shababkochu@emeacollege.ac.in __ |Activd, An
// 105|Shabeer V.P shabeervp@emeaconege.ac.in Active, \WITW |
=106|Shamsudheen - |E shams@emeacollege ac.in Active\' " 7
\."107|Shareef ~ | Nalakath shareefnalakath@emeacoliege.ac.in_JActve A
'188[shabna _ shabnat@emeacollege ac.in _ .., . [Activerrsn r e Ts
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—10|Sherhan o) sheenao@emeacollege.ac.in Active
-Jﬂ_ SHIHABUDHEEN R Sherhan@emeacollege.ac.in Active
|_112] SHILLYDAS : P. shihabudheen@emeacollege.ac.in _ |Active
| 113|Shihap A shillydas@emeacollege.ac.in Active
114 -Shu\ N.K shihabnk@emeacollege.ac.in Active
1151 ?J\ Thomas shijithomas@emeacollege.ac.in Active
116 [sreedhgs T soumyat@emeacollege.ac.in Active
1171 —=1an k sreedharan@emeacollege.ac.in Active
Sruth| K : - 5
\1‘@ Suba sruthik@emeacollege.ac.in Active
—T‘~3~!L k subaidak@emeacollege.ac.in Active
__119|subair wafy wafy I i Active
120 _STdF @emeacollege.ac.in _ .
BRI p sudhap@emeacollege.ac.in Active
3 SU LFIKAR ALl. M Sulfikarali@emeacollege.ac.in Active
22|Swadik EMEA College pmswadik@emeacollege.ac.in Active
123|Ummer EK ummerek@emeacollege.ac.in Active
124 Veerankutty TK veerankutty@emeacollege.ac.in Active
125|Vijaya lakshmi lakshmi@emeacollege.ac.in Active
126|VINEETHA HINDI vineetha@emeacollege.ac.in Active
127|YOONUS, P yoonusp@emeacollege.ac.in Active
128|Zacaria TV zacariatv@emeacollege.ac.in Active
129|ZAHEERA BANU, N.K zaheerabanu@emeacollege.ac.in Active
130|zeenath lab zeenath@emeacollege.ac.in Active
131|Zubira. ~ —. lab zuhra@emeacollege.ac.in \__|Active
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